

# PEOPLE PLUS, INC WINS INAVERO'S 2015 BEST OF STAFFING® CLIENT AND TALENT AWARDS

### Satisfaction scores more than three times the industry average

Madisonville, KY – February 24, 2015 – People Plus, Inc, a leading Kentucky staffing agency announced today they have won <a href="Inavero's Best of Staffing® Client and Talent Awards">Inavero's Best of Staffing® Client and Talent Awards</a> for providing superior service to their clients and job seekers. Presented in partnership with CareerBuilder, Inavero's Best of Staffing winners have proven to be industry leaders in service quality based completely on the ratings given to them by their clients and the permanent and temporary employees they've helped find jobs. With client and talent satisfaction scores more than three times higher than the industry average, award winners make up less than two percent of all staffing agencies in the U.S. and Canada who earned the Best of Staffing Award for service excellence.

Focused on helping to connect people with the right job openings at Kentucky companies, People Plus received satisfaction scores of 9 or 10 out of 10 from 72 percent of their clients and 78 percent of their talent, significantly higher than the industry's average.

"Our dedication to clients, our associates and our community are our top priorities – they are the driving force of this company. Given an award for doing what we do best feels good – really good." Amanda Huddleston, Vice President, People Plus.

"With a tightening labor market and a need for growing companies to stay flexible, staffing agencies are placing more people into employment opportunities than at any other point in U.S. history," said Inavero's CEO, Eric Gregg. "More companies and job seekers than ever before need a staffing agency with a proven commitment to service excellence. We are incredibly proud of the accomplishment of our 2015 award recipients."

People Plus has been serving business and industry staffing needs in Western and Central Kentucky since 1988. A second generation family-owned and woman-owned business, People Plus is proud to be continuing to provide quality workforce solutions and supporting the local communities in which they serve.

## **About Inavero**

<u>Inavero</u> administers more staffing agency client and talent satisfaction surveys than any other firm in the world. Inavero's team reports on over 1.2 million satisfaction surveys from staffing agency clients and talent each year and the company serves as the American Staffing Association's exclusive service quality partner.

#### About Inavero's Best of Staffing

Inavero's <u>Best of Staffing® Award</u> is the only award in the U.S. and Canada that recognizes staffing agencies that have proven superior service quality based completely on the ratings given to them by their clients and job candidates.

###

#### Contact

Amanda Huddleston, Vice President p. (859)246-1400 f. (859)263-0634 ahuddleston@peopleplusinc.com